

Digitally signed by
Praveen Kumar Gupta
Date: 2020.07.08
12:02:19 IST
Reason: IREPS
Document
Location: IREPS-CRIS

PL NO. 66500321

Document
Location: TREPS-CRIS

MANDATORY ITEM LIST

Annexure B

SR. NO	PART NO.	HSN	DESCRIPTION	QTY. PER ENG.	UNIT PRICE WITHOUT TAXES	TOTAL AMT	GST SLAB	TOTAL AMOUNT WITH GST INCLUDED
1	206808	40169330	SEAL,GROMMET	2	386.5	773	18	912.14
2	4920076	40169390	GASKET,ROCKER LEVER COVER	6	968.21	5809.26	18	6854.93
3	3046200	73079290	SPIDER,JAW COUPLING	1	32.92	32.92	18	38.85
4	3040721	40169390	GASKET,CAM FOL HOUSING	6	162.16	972.96	18	1148.09
5	206576	40169390	GASKET,TURBOCHARGER	1	250.17	250.17	18	795.20
6	201048	40169390	GASKET,CONNECTION	1	16.91	16.91	18	19.95
7	201049	40169390	GASKET,CONNECTION	1	14.76	14.76	18	17.42
8	3084539	40169330	SEAL,O RING	7	218.33	1528.31	18	1803.41
9	131026	40169330	SEAL,O RING	6	34.5	207	18	244.26
10	3023095	73181500	WASHER,SEALING	12	18.71	224.52	18	264.93
	3032161	40169390	GASKET,CONNECTION	1	1,257.06	1257.06	18	1483.33
12	KIT3238204	84212300	ELEMENT LUB OIL FILTER	2	407.14	814.28	18	960.85
13	KIT3238493	84213100	KIT FUEL FILTER AND RING	2	574.31	1148.62	18	1355.37
	KIT3879488	84212300	KIT SUPER BYP.FILTER ELEM	1	841.3	841.3	18	992.73
15	4912590	84099990	STRIP TEST	1	59.35	59.35	28	75.97
16	210753	82057000	CLAMP,HOSE	2	48.59	97.18	18	114.67
17	43828 A	82057000	CLAMP,HOSE	2	29.68	59.36	18	70.04
18	140315	82057000	CLAMP,T BOLT	2	161.86	323.72	18	381.99
19	4020551	84213100	ELEMENT,AIR CLEANER	1	8,987.10	8987.1	18	10604.78
20	4020552	84213100	ELEMENT,AIR CLEANER	1	2,902.51	2902.51	18	3424.96
21	125741	82057000	CLAMP,T BOLT	1	171.25	171.25	18	202.08
22	125742	82057000	CLAMP,T BOLT	1	196.47	196.47	18	231.83
23	3175623	82057000	CLAMP,T BOLT	2	159.39	318.78	18	376.16
24	3627206	82057000	CLAMP,T BOLT	1	269.38	269.38	18	317.87
25	KIT3238196	84099990	KIT,INJECTOR BAREEL PLUNGER & CUP	6	26,125.00	156750	28	200640.00
26	3045006	84099990	PLUG,INJECTOR ORIFICE	6	84.9	509.4	28	652.03
27	167157	84099990	BALL,CHECK	6	135.78	814.68	28	1042.79
28	3804700	84099990	KIT STC TAPPET REPAIR	6	2,358.93	14153.58	28	18116.58
	193736	40169330	SEAL,O RING	18	46.81	842.58	18	994.24
30	3054999	84099990	SCREEN,FILTER	6	24	144	28	184.32
31	207244	40169330	SEAL INJECTOR	6	62.14	372.84	18	439.95
32	KIT3880567	84099990	PT PUMP REPAIR KIT	1	9,288.12	9288.12	28	11888.79
33	3803615	84099990	KIT,SEAL	1	4,244.75	4244.75	28	5433.28
	3545647	84148030	KIT,TURBO REPAIR HC5A	1	8,835.71	8835.71	18	10426.14
	3523980	84099990	SLINGER,OIL	1	2,281.62	2281.62	28	2920.47
36	3591522	84099990	THRUST	1	853.71	853.71	28	1092.75
37	206948	40169330	SEAL,OIL	1	1,038.49	1038.49	18	1225.42
38	3609826	40169330	SEAL,WATER PUMP	1	3,916.12	3916.12	18	4621.02
39	70183	84099990	RING,RETAINING	1	824.26	824.26	28	1055.05
40	205258	84099990	RING,RETAINING	1	140.81	140.81	28	180.24
41	145623	40169330	SEAL,O RING	1	34.82	34.82	18	41.09
42	S 16002	84821090	BEARING,BALL	1	374.39	374.39	18	441.78
43	S 16069	84821090	BEARING,BALL	1	584.86	584.86	18	690.13
44	S 962 E	84099990	DRAINCOCK	1	47.59	47.59	28	60.92
45	2884938	40169390	GASKET,WATER PUMP SUPPORT	2	21.24	42.48	18	50.13
46	205288	40169390	GASKET,WTR TRF CONNECTION	1	17.58	17.58	18	20.74
47	205289	40169390	GASKET,WTR TRF CONNECTION	1	14.98	14.98	18	17.68
							TOTAL	294427.36

१५ विद्युत अभियंता
परी वर्कशाप, उ० रे०

लायक कमशाला विद्युति अभियान्ता
30 रें. जगाधरी बार्ड अण्डर

17/11/19 Mukesh

M